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Under 12 Girls Slalom Results
 Homologation: Ranking List

       Name   Country          Categ.   Round 1   Round 2        Overall  

1   Schuster Sarah *SVK   -12 F 1,00/40 3,00/40   459,93 

Under 12 Boys Slalom Results
 Homologation: Ranking List

       Name   Country          Categ.   Round 1   Round 2        Overall  

1   Lewandovski Aleksander *POL   -12 M 2,50/43 1,50/43   478,26 
2   Tymczyna Tomasz *POL   -12 M 1,00/37 3,00/28   310,56 

Under 14 Girls Slalom Results
 Homologation: Ranking List

       Name   Country          Categ.   Round 1   Round 2        Overall  

1   Schuster Sofia *SVK   -14 F 3,00/52/13.00 2,00/52/13.00   838,24 

Under 17 Girls Slalom Results
 Homologation: Ranking List

       Name   Country          Categ.   Round 1   Round 2        Overall  

1   Necasova Aneta CZE   -17 F 4,00/28 4,50/55/18.25   581,25 
2   Theerova Alzbeta CZE   -17 F 2,00/34 DNS   25,00 

Under 21 Men Slalom Results
 Homologation: Ranking List

       Name   Country          Categ.   Round 1   Round 2        Overall  

1   Beran Tadeas CZE   -21 M 3,50/58/14.25 3,00/58/14.25   621,62 
2   Resl Samuel CZE   -21 M 4,50/49 3,00/49   308,11 

Open Women Slalom Results
 Homologation: Ranking List

       Name   Country          Categ.   Round 1   Round 2        Overall  

1   Cespivova Anna CZE   Ope F 1,50/55/12.00 4,00/55/12.00   790,96 

Open Men Slalom Results
 Homologation: Ranking List

       Name   Country          Categ.   Round 1   Round 2        Overall  

1   Skoda Martin CZE   Ope M 3,00/58/13.00 3,00/58/13.00   681,08 
2   Kolman Zdenek CZE   Ope M 2,00/58/13.00 2,00/58/14.25   670,27 
3   Skoda Stepan CZE   Ope M 3,50/58/14.25 5,00/28   621,62 

Over 35 Men Slalom Results
 Homologation: Ranking List

       Name   Country          Categ.   Round 1   Round 2        Overall  

1   Vesely Petr *CZE   35+ M DNS DNS    
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Over 45 Women Slalom Results
 Homologation: Ranking List

       Name   Country          Categ.   Round 1   Round 2        Overall  

1   Fajglova Iveta CZE   45+ F 1,00/52/14.25 2,00/52/14.25   735,29 

Over 65 Men Slalom Results
 Homologation: Ranking List

       Name   Country          Categ.   Round 1   Round 2        Overall  

1   Kolman Zdenek Sen. *CZE   65+ M DNS DNS    

Under 12 Girls Tricks Results
 Homologation: Ranking List

       Name   Country          Categ.   Round 1   Round 2        Overall  

1   Schuster Sarah *SVK   -12 F 1970 1560   410,42 

Under 12 Boys Tricks Results
 Homologation: Ranking List

       Name   Country          Categ.   Round 1   Round 2        Overall  

1   Lewandovski Aleksander *POL   -12 M 970 770   156,96 
2   Tymczyna Tomasz *POL   -12 M 320 220   51,78 

Under 14 Girls Tricks Results
 Homologation: Ranking List

       Name   Country          Categ.   Round 1   Round 2        Overall  

1   Schuster Sofia *SVK   -14 F 2820 3810   718,87 
2   Vesela Sofie CZE   -14 F 2920 3260   615,09 

Under 14 Boys Tricks Results
 Homologation: Ranking List

       Name   Country          Categ.   Round 1   Round 2        Overall  

1   Vesely Tobias CZE   -14 M 3540 2490   533,94 

Under 17 Girls Tricks Results
 Homologation: Ranking List

       Name   Country          Categ.   Round 1   Round 2        Overall  

1   Necasova Aneta CZE   -17 F 1950 2760   264,37 
2   Theerova Alzbeta CZE   -17 F 1420 DNS   136,02 

Under 21 Men Tricks Results
 Homologation: Ranking List

       Name   Country          Categ.   Round 1   Round 2        Overall  

1   Lang Martin CZE   -21 M 2370 1910   188,54 
2   Resl Samuel CZE   -21 M 200 200   15,91 
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Open Men Tricks Results
 Homologation: Ranking List

       Name   Country          Categ.   Round 1   Round 2        Overall  

1   Kolman Zdenek CZE   Ope M 4520 7500   596,66 

Under 14 Girls Jump Results
 Homologation: Ranking List

       Name   Country          Categ.   Round 1   Round 2        Overall  

1   Schuster Sofia *SVK   -14 F 13,2m DNS   310,00 

Under 21 Men Jump Results
 Homologation: Ranking List

       Name   Country          Categ.   Round 1   Round 2        Overall  

1   Resl Samuel CZE   -21 M 0,00m 32,9m   367,90 
2   Kalina Ondrej *CZE   -21 M DNS DNS    

Under 12 Girls Overall Results

       Name   Country          Categ.   Slalom    Tricks    Jump    Overall  

1   Schuster Sarah *SVK   -12 F 459,93  410,42    870,35 

Under 12 Boys Overall Results

       Name   Country          Categ.   Slalom    Tricks    Jump    Overall  

1   Lewandovski Aleksander *POL   -12 M 478,26  156,96    635,22 
2   Tymczyna Tomasz *POL   -12 M 310,56  51,78    362,34 

Under 14 Girls Overall Results

       Name   Country          Categ.   Slalom    Tricks    Jump    Overall  

1   Schuster Sofia *SVK   -14 F 838,24  718,87  310,00  1867,11 
2   Vesela Sofie CZE   -14 F   615,09    615,09 

Under 14 Boys Overall Results

       Name   Country          Categ.   Slalom    Tricks    Jump    Overall  

1   Vesely Tobias CZE   -14 M   533,94    533,94 

Under 17, Open Women Overall Results

       Name   Country          Categ.   Slalom    Tricks    Jump    Overall  

1   Necasova Aneta CZE   -17 F 581,25  264,37    845,62 
2   Cespivova Anna CZE   Ope F 790,96      790,96 
3   Theerova Alzbeta CZE   -17 F 25,00  136,02    161,02 
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Under 21, Open Men Overall Results

       Name   Country          Categ.   Slalom    Tricks    Jump    Overall  

1   Kolman Zdenek CZE   Ope M 670,27  596,66    1266,93 
2   Resl Samuel CZE   -21 M 308,11  15,91  367,90  691,92 
3   Skoda Martin CZE   Ope M 681,08      681,08 
4   Beran Tadeas CZE   -21 M 621,62      621,62 
4   Skoda Stepan CZE   Ope M 621,62      621,62 
6   Lang Martin CZE   -21 M   188,54    188,54 

Open Women Overall Results

       Name   Country          Categ.   Slalom    Tricks    Jump    Overall  

1   Cespivova Anna CZE   Ope F 790,96      790,96 

Open Men Overall Results

       Name   Country          Categ.   Slalom    Tricks    Jump    Overall  

1   Kolman Zdenek CZE   Ope M 670,27  596,66    1266,93 
2   Skoda Martin CZE   Ope M 681,08      681,08 
3   Skoda Stepan CZE   Ope M 621,62      621,62 

Over 35 Men, Over 45 Men, Over 55 Men Results

       Name   Country          Categ.   Slalom    Tricks    Jump    Overall  

1   Nosek Michal CZE   55+ M 649,35      649,35 
2   Dobler Christian *GER   45+ M 12,35      12,35 

Over 45 Women Overall Results

       Name   Country          Categ.   Slalom    Tricks    Jump    Overall  

1   Fajglova Iveta CZE   45+ F 735,29  9,52    744,81 

Men Slalom Results
 Homologation: Ranking List

       Name   Country          Categ.   Round 1   Round 2        Overall  

1   Skoda Martin CZE   Ope M 3,00/58/13.00 3,00/58/13.00   681,08 
2   Kolman Zdenek CZE   Ope M 2,00/58/13.00 2,00/58/14.25   670,27 
3   Beran Tadeas CZE   -21 M 3,50/58/14.25 3,00/58/14.25   621,62 
4   Skoda Stepan CZE   Ope M 3,50/58/14.25 5,00/28   621,62 
5   Nosek Michal CZE   55+ M 2,00/55/16.00 3,00/55/18.25   649,35 
6   Resl Samuel CZE   -21 M 4,50/49 3,00/49   308,11 
7   Lewandovski Aleksander *POL   -12 M 2,50/43 1,50/43   478,26 
8   Tymczyna Tomasz *POL   -12 M 1,00/37 3,00/28   310,56 
9   Dobler Christian *GER   45+ M 0,00/37 1,00/37   12,35 

10   Kolman Zdenek Sen. *CZE   65+ M DNS DNS    
10   Vesely Petr *CZE   35+ M DNS DNS    
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Women Slalom Results
 Homologation: Ranking List

       Name   Country          Categ.   Round 1   Round 2        Overall  

1   Cespivova Anna CZE   Ope F 1,50/55/12.00 4,00/55/12.00   790,96 
2   Schuster Sofia *SVK   -14 F 3,00/52/13.00 2,00/52/13.00   838,24 
3   Fajglova Iveta CZE   45+ F 1,00/52/14.25 2,00/52/14.25   735,29 
4   Necasova Aneta CZE   -17 F 4,00/28 4,50/55/18.25   581,25 
5   Schuster Sarah *SVK   -12 F 1,00/40 3,00/40   459,93 
6   Theerova Alzbeta CZE   -17 F 2,00/34 DNS   25,00 

Men Tricks Results
 Homologation: Ranking List

       Name   Country          Categ.   Round 1   Round 2        Overall  

1   Kolman Zdenek CZE   Ope M 4520 7500   596,66 
2   Vesely Tobias CZE   -14 M 3540 2490   533,94 
3   Lang Martin CZE   -21 M 2370 1910   188,54 
4   Lewandovski Aleksander *POL   -12 M 970 770   156,96 
5   Tymczyna Tomasz *POL   -12 M 320 220   51,78 
6   Resl Samuel CZE   -21 M 200 200   15,91 

Women Tricks Results
 Homologation: Ranking List

       Name   Country          Categ.   Round 1   Round 2        Overall  

1   Schuster Sofia *SVK   -14 F 2820 3810   718,87 
2   Vesela Sofie CZE   -14 F 2920 3260   615,09 
3   Necasova Aneta CZE   -17 F 1950 2760   264,37 
4   Schuster Sarah *SVK   -12 F 1970 1560   410,42 
5   Theerova Alzbeta CZE   -17 F 1420 DNS   136,02 
6   Fajglova Iveta CZE   45+ F 40 DNS   9,52 

Over 45 Men Slalom Results
 Homologation: Ranking List

       Name   Country          Categ.   Round 1   Round 2        Overall  

1   Dobler Christian *GER   45+ M 0,00/37 1,00/37   12,35 

Over 45 Women Tricks Results
 Homologation: Ranking List

       Name   Country          Categ.   Round 1   Round 2        Overall  

1   Fajglova Iveta CZE   45+ F 40 DNS   9,52 


